USAA 
Bank of America DATE

9800 Fredericksburg Rd 51-44/119 CT 0003396315 1 Hartford ,CT 03/13/2023San Antonio TX 78288 

"THREE HUNDRED THIRTY NINE AND 44/100 DOLLAR'· $**339.44 

Pay To MR, WALTER A STARR III 
The 
Order LOB:P&C 

Of: 

PAYMENT EXPLANATION: 

This refund is being sent because you have overpaid your policies. If you have any questions , please call us al 1-800-531­
8722. 

VOID 180 DAYS FROM ISSUE DATE Authorized Signature